Contact: info@bahco.com / www.bahco.com
SS410
Stainless Steel Box Joint Pliers
with PVC Coated Handles
PRODUCT DETAILS
• AISI 420 stainless steel body
• Magnetic
• 7 Position model
• PVC coated handles
• High strength and hardness
• Can be Autoclave Sterilized at 121ºC
• Produced according to ISO 8976
PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES
Product
SS410-250 250 mm 8 mm 8 mm 36 mm 380 g
SS410-300 300 mm 9 mm 9 mm 50 mm 450 g